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2023 Match Fixtures – Inter Club Matches 
 

Sun 18th June – River Tillingham 
Sun 25th June – Wallers Haven Boreham Street 
Sun 2nd July – Rother Iden Lock 
Sun 9th July – CADAC Brookland Reservoir* 
Sun 16th July – Northpoint Lake (Rye members only) 
Sun 23rd July - River Brede 
Sun 30th July - Long Pit 
Sun 6th August - Rother Iden Lock 
Sun 13th August - River Brede Clive Vale water 
Sun 20th August – CADAC Windsurf Pit* 
Sun 27th August – Rother Blackwall downstream 
Sun 3rd September - Northpoint Lake (Rye members only)* 
Sun 10th September – CADAC Darwell Reservoir 
Sun 17th September – Military Canal Winchelsea 
Sun 24th September – Rother Blackwall upstream 
Sun 1st October – CADAC Brookland Reservoir* 
Sun 8th October – Rother New Bridge or Iden Lock 
Sun 15th October – CADAC Saw Lodge* 
Sun 22nd October - Northpoint Lake (Rye members only) 
Sun 29th October – Military Canal 
Sun 5th November – Iden Wood Neville James Memorial 
Sun 12th November – CADAC Darwell Reservoir 
Sun 19th November – CADAC Brookland Reservoir* 
Sun 26th November – Iden Wood Spring Lake or Specimen Lake 
Sun 10th December – Iden Wood Match Lake Christmas Match 
 
 
Draw 8am 
Fish 9am-3pm 
£10 pools optional 
 
*Matches - please book with Bill Mitchell 07723 473845 
 
Please note: To fish Northpoint matches, you must be a member of Rye Angling Club 

 


